10/ 01/ 16 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
2016 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  10/01/16
SCORES
1. Wodri dge 55 14. Grand Vall ey 383
2. Brecksville 68 15. Roosevel t 418
3. Kenston 80 16. Mayfield 501
4. Ft. Lorame 119 17. Western Res. Acadeny 501
5. Hoban 162 18. Nor mandy 551
6. Twi nsburg 173 19. Orville 551
7. Hudson 254 20. Col unbi a 585
8. Perkins 268 21. Aurora 623
9. Sal em 299 22. Mobgadore 624
10. Orange 311 23. Cuy. Heights 644
11. Tal | nadge 319 24. Norwayne 669
12. Copl ey 358 25. Parna 693
13. Root st own 370 26. St. Martin dePorres 809
MEN S HS VAR
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS
FIN  NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Ryan Adkins Twi nsbur g 1747 17:13.0 1
2. Noah Perrin Wyodr i dge 324 17:41.8 2
3. Anthony Canerieri Brecksville 1303 17:43. 6 3
4. Sam Mar kel Kenst on 1510 17:46. 6 4
5. Jake Rethnman Ft. Lorame 1396 17:54.8 5
6. Ben Hol obi nko Brecksville 1311 17:58.1 6
7. Yousef Elkurd Wyodr i dge 310 17:59. 3 7
8. Mcah Blair Wyodr i dge 301 17:59. 6 8
9. Onen Krewson Per ki ns 1650 18: 03.9 9
10. Mtchell Kozik Hoban 1426 18:04. 4 10
11. John Steime Grand Val |l ey 1405 18:11.3 11
12. Adam Jones Brecksville 1313 18:21.7 12
13. Evan Sanders Kenst on 1525 18:24. 1 13
14. Joe Ballas Ft. Lorame 1391 18:29.3 14
15. Ryan Palm Wyodr i dge 323 18:31.5 15
16. Jakob M:Connel | Kenst on 1512 18:37.1 16
17. Ganni Rosa Cuy. Heights 1368 18:37.8 17
18. TimSteine Grand Val |l ey 1406 18:40. 6 18
19. Tom Ball as Ft. Lorame 1392 18:40.8 19
20. WII Britton Kenst on 1494 18:41.5 20
21. N ck Bosl ey Brecksville 1302 18:44.5 21
22. Josh Craner O ange 1607 18:50.9 22
23. Brayden Wited Wyodr i dge 333 18:51.1 23
24. Joel Krznaric Hoban 1427 18: 56. 6 24
25. Noah Si egel Ft. Lorame 1398 18:58.4 25
26. Tim Good Brecksville 1309 19: 03. 6 26
27. Kyle Silk Kenst on 1529 19:03.8 27
28. Trey Double Sal em 1703 19: 06. 8 28
29. PBrian Kinnear Hudson 1458 19: 07. 8 29
30. Ryan Riter Tal | madge 1737 19:08.1 30
31. Jacob Sandoval Kenst on 1526 19: 08. 6 P
32. Ethan Bernhard Twi nsbur g 1751 19:11.2 32
33. Geg Miha Wyodr i dge 320 19:12.2 P
34. WII Gendell Kenst on 1505 19:12.7 P
35. Al ex Dickson Twi nsbur g 1755 19:15.7 35
36. Ethan Mack Brecksville 1319 19:16.7 P
37. John Jesser Brecksville 1312 19:16.9 P




10/ 01/ 16

2016 CVNP | NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAMVE

Frank Young
Aaron McCart hy
Joel Duffield
Mar k Dudek
Rei | |y Schrock
Kyl e St ober

Dom ni ¢ Brink
Jack Barchet
Caneron Chri st opher
Ryan Leach
Ryan Robi e
Luke CGood
Chase Har baugh
Hunt er Nor man
Par ker Br own
Kyl e Borbely
Max St ar vaggi
M ke Hor nacek
Jack Wllett
Sammy Bl uso

Al ex Farrell

Al an Hol dhei de
Bail ey Klein
Zach Brown

Matt Pettegrew
Andr ew Col dsl ager
Roger WIIians
Mat t hew Par ker
lan Finn

Et han Kowal i k
Cal eb Endicott
Sam Dut t

Josh Andr ews
Jett Paul us

M tchel | Suder
Connor Kenosh
Jackson Corbisello
M ke Spurio
Aaron Martin
Andy Miha

Col I'i n Lut hman
Davi d Rosi nski
Andr ew Dunkl e
Vi nce Labosky
Bri an Al exander
Mtch WI I burn
Tyl er Peeden

Al ex Krukeneyer
Al ex Liesen
Curtis Stoyer
Et han Hei ss

Ni ck Bi anco
Seth Dillon
Asht on Russel
Lucca Passarel |
Gavi n Schul ze
Christian Ledet
Sam Sl ezak

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Mayfi el d
Twi nsbur g
Per ki ns
Hoban
Mbgador e
Hoban

Hoban
Brecksville
Sal em

O ange
Brecksville
Hudson

Copl ey
Hudson
Per ki ns
Root st own
Wyodr i dge
Hoban
Wyodr i dge
Western Res.
Roosevel t
Ft. Lorame
Hoban
Tal | madge
Col unbi a
Hudson
Root st own
Copl ey
Brecksville
Hoban
Orville
Wyodr i dge
Sal em
Root st own
Twi nsbur g
Kenst on

Sal em

Nor mandy
Hudson
Wyodr i dge
Ft. Lorame
Kenst on
Copl ey
Tal | madge
Roosevel t
O ange

Twi nsbur g
Tal | madge
Hudson

Copl ey

O ange

Twi nsbur g
Grand Val |l ey
Per ki ns
Tal | madge
Ft. Lorame
Roosevel t
Kenst on

Acadeny

10/ 01/ 16

NUM
1566
1765
1648
1415
1574
1439
1412
1300
1700
1617
1324
1451
1342
1467
1645
1658

331
1420

334
1480
1680
1394
1423
1729
1335
1450
1670
1352
1306
1425
1629

308
1697
1663
1772
1508
1702
1592
1463

319
1395
1523
1341
1735
1672
1627
1769
1733
1460
1360
1614
1752
1399
1653
1736
1397
1689
1530
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2016 CVNP | NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NANMVE

Et han Smith
Jason Maj oy

Sol oman Swanson

Mat hew Hi ggi nbot ham

Eddi e Harrell

Col e Howar d

Al ex Steinl echner
Carson Al bri ght
Drew Al lison

Ni ck Besancon
Col I'i n Zi mrer man
Zachary Thonas
Colin Pal meri

Ni ck Sabetta
Chad Abr ans
Jared Swartz
Lyl e Londraville
Qui nl an Runsey
SamD Tirro
Jackson Roberts
Jordan Carlton
Chri st opher Madey
Pet er Wi ss

Andr ew Hi pki ns
Hunt er Chri stopher
Jeffrey Corrigan
Andr ew Wi t eman
Jack Ski nner

Nei | Beri sh

Ryan Kochi s
Charlie Kol odzi ej
Dan Rush

Al ex Rollins
Imd Ahnad

Onen Sul livan
Joey Hughes
Jordan Drees

Br andon Rhodes
Lucas Lay

Ni chol as Mc Farren
W11 Downi ng
Thomas Chnur a
Noah Deets

Luke Cal der
Caden Glliland
Ben Saneda
Austin Patz

Andr ew Di ederi ch
Luke Buehrer

Tyl er Liston
Kent Graves
Sasha Davi s

Eric M nor

Jack Kerver
Justin Schroeck
Nor man Ngo
Steven Ziegl er
Kevin Rich

TEAM
Hudso
Per ki
O rvi
Par ma

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

n
ns
Ile

O ange

West e

rn Res. Acadeny

Root st own

Twi ns

burg

O ange
Nor wayne
Sal em
Aur or a

Hudso

n

Tal | madge

Twi ns

burg

Col unbi a
Copl ey
Sal em
Root st own
Roosevel t
Roosevel t

Par ma
Twi ns

burg

Tal | madge
Sal em

Col unbi a
Mayfi el d

Hoban
Hudso

n

O ange

West e
Nor ma

rn Res.
ndy

Acadeny

Mayfi el d
Roosevel t
Nor wayne
Mogador e
Ft. Lorame
Root st own

Hudso
O rvi
West e
Nor ma

n
Ile
rn Res.
ndy

Acadeny

Mayfi el d
Aur or a

Roosevel t
Mayfi el d
Roosevel t

Nor ma
Per ki

ndy
ns

Aur or a

Per ki
West e
Nor ma

ns
rn Res.
ndy

Acadeny

Mayfi el d
Mayfi el d
Mayfi el d

G and

Val | ey

Copl ey

10/ 01/ 16

NUM

1474
1652
1634
1638
1613
1484
1667
1748
1602
1595
1712
1295
1468
1738
1746
1337
1350
1708
1660
1694
1677
1640
1773
1731
1701
1333
1564
1437
1444
1615
1486
1590
1555
1671
1601
1571
1393
1664
1459
1632
1482
1578
1539
1279
1681
1556
1692
1580
1646
1288
1649
1481
1586
1547
1557
1551
1407
1355
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101
102
103
104

107
108

110
111
112

114
115

117
118
119
120
121
123
124
126

128
129

132



10/ 01/ 16

FI' N

154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2016 CVNP | NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Zachary Hahn
Jackson Berns
Davi d Wl verton
lan | srael son
Luci us lvory
Jack Deptol a
Stuart Kirkbride
Benj am n Bosel a
Max Wng

Dekl an Barr
Casey Eweroke
Aaron George

M chael Adano
Fred Parker

Dom nic Felice
Joshua Vogt

Et han Wert

Josh Morl ock
Jacob Pill of f
Andrew Garr
Luke Hopki ns
Mtchell Stanley
G eg R dgeway
Logan Adl er
Henry Suster
Dom ni ¢ Matras
Garrison Mirray
Al exander Diluzio
Max Dal li nga
Tyl er Hayes

Ben Crawford
Davi d Rado
David Ri | ey
Jonat han Hauman
Justus Harris
Chad Ceorge
Denni s Bunch
Jared Lustig
Ben Mortensen
Janes Abel
Elijah Respress
Ant hony Bar aona
Logan Carr
Bryant G eer

Tyl er Abott
Dakota Giffis
Emareion Trotter
Mat t hew Tayl or
Shane Cunmi ngs
Peris Tayl or
Alec Cain

Tyler Griener
Jack O Neal

A.J. Prokop
Jacob M1l er
Donte WIIlians
Josh Kl epac

St ephen St ansberry

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Hoban

O ange
Mogador e
West ern Res.
Roosevel t
Aur or a
Orville

Nor mandy
Western Res.
Roosevel t
Nor mandy
Grand Val |l ey
Cuy. Heights
Grand Val |l ey
Aur or a

Root st own
Orville

Col unbi a

O ange
Aur or a

Cuy. Heights
Nor wayne
Grand Val |l ey
Aur or a

Mayfi el d

Nor mandy

Nor wayne

Nor mandy

O ange
Aur or a
Orville

Nor mandy
Aur or a
Aur or a

St. Martin dePorres
Grand Val |l ey

Par ma

Orville

Nor wayne

Nor wayne

St. Martin dePorres
Cuy. Heights

Nor wayne

St. Martin dePorres
Mogador e

Hori zon Sci ence Aca
St. Martin dePorres
St. Martin dePorres
St. Martin dePorres
St. Martin dePorres
Mbgador e

Mogador e

Grand Val |l ey

Par ma

Mogador e

Hori zon Sci ence Aca
Par ma

Col unbi a

Acadeny

Acadeny

10/ 01/ 16

NUM
1418
1604
1575
1485
1686
1280
1630
1576
1491
1673
1582
1400
1362
1403
1281
1668
1636
1334
1621
1283
1365
1600
1404
1276
1560
1585
1598
1581
1608
1286
1628
1589
1293
1285
1718
1401
1637
1631
1597
1594
1722
1363
1596
1717
1567
1743
1727
1724
1714
1725
1568
1569
1402
1642
1572
1745
1639
1336
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FI' N

212.
213.
214.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2016 CVNP | NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NANME

Bernard G eer
Dom nic Collins

Javi er

Mar ks

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
St. Martin dePorres
Cuy. Heights

St. Martin dePorres

10/ 01/ 16

NUM
1716
1364
1720

RESULTS
30:39.6
38:01.8
59:34.0
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PTS

175



10/ 01/ 16

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2016 CVNP | NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

1. Wodridge

2. Brecksville

3. Kenst on

4., Ft. Loranmie

5. Hoban

6. Twi nsburg

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

Noah Perrin
Yousef El kurd
M cah Blair
Ryan Pal m
Brayden Wi ted
G eg Miha

Max St ar vaggi

** TEAM TOTAL **

Ant hony Caneri eri
Ben Hol obi nko
Adam Jones

Ni ck Bosl ey

Ti m Good

Et han Mack

John Jesser

** TEAM TOTAL **

Sam Mar kel

Evan Sanders
Jakob McConnel |
WIIl Britton
Kyle Silk
Jacob Sandoval
WIIl G endell

** TEAM TOTAL **

Jake Ret hman
Joe Bal |l as
Tom Bal | as
Noah Si egel

Al an Hol dhei de
Col I'i n Lut hnan
Gavi n Schul ze

** TEAM TOTAL **

M tchell Kozik
Joel Krznaric
Mar k Dudek

Kyl e St ober
Dom ni ¢ Bri nk
M ke Hor nacek
Bailey Klein

** TEAM TOTAL **

Ryan Adki ns

Et han Ber nhard
Al ex Di ckson
Aaron McCart hy
M tchell Suder
Tyl er Peeden
Ni ck Bi anco

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 01/ 16

FI'N

RESULTS
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PTS
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55

173



10/ 01/ 16 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2016 CVNP | NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME
7. Hudson Bri an Ki nnear
Luke Good

Hunt er Nor man
Andr ew Col dsl ager
Aaron Martin

Al ex Liesen

Et han Smith

** TEAM TOTAL **

8. Perkins Onen Krewson
Joel Duffield
Par ker Brown
Asht on Russel |
Jason Maj oy
Luke Buehrer
Kent G aves

** TEAM TOTAL **

9. Salem Trey Doubl e
Caneron Chri st opher
Josh Andrews
Jackson Corbisello
Col I'in Zi mrer man
Qui nl an Runsey
Hunt er Chri st opher

** TEAM TOTAL **

10. Oange Josh Craner
Ryan Leach
Mtch WIIburn
Et han Hei ss
Eddi e Harrell
Drew Al lison
Ryan Kochi s

** TEAM TOTAL **

11. Tal | madge Ryan Riter
Zach Brown
Vi nce Labosky
Al ex Krukemeyer
Lucca Passarel li
Ni ck Sabetta
Andr ew Hi pki ns

** TEAM TOTAL **

12. Copl ey Chase Har baugh
Mat t hew Par ker
Andr ew Dunkl e
Curtis Stoyer
Lyl e Londraville
Kevin Rich

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 01/ 16

RESULTS
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2016 CVNP | NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Root st own

Grand Val | ey

Roosevel t

Mayfi el d

Western Res. Acadeny

Nor mandy

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

Kyl e Borbely
Roger WIIiams
Jett Paul us

Al ex Steinl echner
SamD Tirro

Br andon Rhodes
Joshua Vogt

** TEAM TOTAL **

John Steinle
TimSteinme
Seth Dillon

St even Ziegl er
Aaron George
Fred Parker

G eg R dgeway

** TEAM TOTAL **

Al ex Farrell

Bri an Al exander
Christian Ledet
Jackson Roberts
Jordan Carlton
Il md Ahrmad
Caden Glliland

** TEAM TOTAL **

Frank Young
Andr ew Wi t enan
Al ex Rollins
Noah Deets

Ben Saneda
Jack Kerver
Justin Schroeck

** TEAM TOTAL **

Samy Bl uso

Col e Howar d
Charlie Kol odzi ej
W11 Downing
Sasha Davi s

I an | srael son
Max Wang

** TEAM TOTAL **

M ke Spurio

Dan Rush

Thomas Chnur a
Andr ew Di ederi ch
Eric M nor

Benj am n Bosel a
Casey Eweroke

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 01/ 16

38
122
128
138
141
149
150

57
101
126
136
147
157
162

75
127
137
143
148
161
164

RESULTS

PAGE 8

418

38
108
112
120
123

501

54

110
118
128

501

68
111
119
124
129

551



10/ 01/ 16

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2016 CVNP | NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Orville

Col unbi a

Aur or a

Mbgador e

Cuy. Heights

Nor wayne

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

Cal eb Endicott

Sol oman Swanson

Ni chol as Mt Farren
Stuart Kirkbride
Et han Wert

Ben Crawford

Jared Lustig

** TEAM TOTAL **

Matt Pettegrew
Jared Swartz
Jeffrey Corrigan
Josh Morl ock

St ephen Stansberry

** TEAM TOTAL **

Zachary Thomas
Luke Cal der

Tyl er Liston
Jack Deptol a
Domi nic Felice
Andrew Garr
Logan Adl er

** TEAM TOTAL **

Reil |y Schrock
Joey Hughes
Davi d Wl verton
Tyl er Abott

Al ec Cain

Tyl er Griener
Jacob M1l er

** TEAM TOTAL **

G anni Rosa

M chael Adano
Luke Hopki ns
Ant hony Bar aona
Dom nic Col lins

** TEAM TOTAL **

Ni ck Besancon
Onen Sullivan

M tchell Stanley
Garrison Mirray
Ben Mbrtensen
Janes Abel

Logan Carr

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 01/ 16

FI'N
68

135
160
170
184
191

62
111
121
171
211

107
139
145
159
168
173
177

42
131
156
198
204
205
208

17
166
174
195
213

105
130
175
180
192
193
196

RESULTS
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PTS

63

117
137
146

551

59

107
147
174

585

96
121
126
136
144

623

42
115
134
164
169

624

17
142
149
161
175

644

94
114
150
153
158

669
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2016 CVNP | NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

25. Par ma

26. St. Martin dePorres

Hori zon Sci ence Aca

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

Mat hew Hi ggi nbot ham
Chri st opher Madey

Denni s Bunch
A.J. Prokop
Josh Kl epac

** TEAM TOTAL **

Justus Harris

El i j ah Respress
Bryant G eer
Emarei on Trotter
Mat t hew Tayl or
Shane Cunmi ngs
Peris Tayl or

** TEAM TOTAL **

Dakota Giffis
Donte WIIlians

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 01/ 16

FI'N

99
117
190
207
210

188
194
197
200
201
202
203

199
209

RESULTS

2:12:

27:
29:

56:

30

06
49

55

PAGE 10

PTS

89
104
156
171
173

693

155
160
163
165
166

809



